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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 304 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
09.03.2025 - 10:46 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. VILIMAS, Domas 09 Lithuania 1:05.83 645 A
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:05.83 34.58

2. CVIRKA, Vilius 10 Lithuania 1:07.08 609 B
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:07.08 36.19

3. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Estonia 1:07.11 608 B
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:07.11 35.16

4. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 Estonia 1:07.70 593 B
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:07.70 36.02

5. HEIN, Morten 09 Estonia 1:08.66 568 R
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:08.66 36.82

6. VARGUSENKO, Marats 09 Latvia 1:08.97 560
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:08.97 36.06

7. KERSYS, Vilius 11 Lithuania 1:10.16 532
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:10.16 36.49

8. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 Estonia 1:11.09 512
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:11.09 37.53

9. ZGURO, Arseni 09 Estonia 1:11.86 495
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:11.86 38.58

10. LOBANS, Deniss 09 Latvia 1:12.69 479
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:12.69 37.59

11. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Estonia 1:14.20 450
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:14.20 39.70

12. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Estonia 1:17.10 401
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:17.10 41.09

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. CILIPANS, Kristaps 08 Latvia 1:04.88 673 A
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:04.88 35.55

2. ANDRONATIJ, Herkus 08 Lithuania 1:05.09 667 A
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:05.09 34.77

3. TIMINSKAS, Deividas 07 Lithuania 1:05.69 649 A
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:05.69 35.02

4. SULSKIS, Dominykas 07 Lithuania 1:06.68 620 B
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:06.68 35.29

5. RANDLA, Ralf 08 Estonia 1:07.43 600 B
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:07.43 35.48

6. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 Estonia 1:09.30 552
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:09.30 37.44

7. FOMENKO, Artjoms 08 Latvia 1:09.73 542
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:09.73 36.98

8. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Estonia 1:10.41 527
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:10.41 36.98

9. TIIDUS, Jueri Robin 07 Estonia 1:10.54 524
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:10.54 38.97
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 304, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

10. MAASIK, Robert 08 Estonia 1:11.62 500
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:11.62 37.00

11. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Estonia 1:13.89 456
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:13.89 38.27

Open

1. BOBROVS, Daniils 97 Latvia 1:04.44 687 A
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:04.44 33.94

2. CILIPANS, Kristaps 08 Latvia 1:04.88 673 A
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:04.88 35.55

3. ANDRONATIJ, Herkus 08 Lithuania 1:05.09 667 A
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:05.09 34.77

4. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Estonia 1:05.63 650 A
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:05.63 35.02

5. TIMINSKAS, Deividas 07 Lithuania 1:05.69 649 A
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:05.69 35.02

6. SLIZIUS, Povilas 06 Lithuania 1:05.73 648 A
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:05.73 35.01

7. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Estonia 1:05.83 645 A
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:05.83 35.76

VILIMAS, Domas 09 Lithuania 1:05.83 645 A
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:05.83 34.58

9. SULSKIS, Dominykas 07 Lithuania 1:06.68 620 B
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:06.68 35.29

10. CVIRKA, Vilius 10 Lithuania 1:07.08 609 B
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:07.08 36.19

11. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Estonia 1:07.11 608 B
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:07.11 35.16

12. RANDLA, Ralf 08 Estonia 1:07.43 600 B
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:07.43 35.48

13. NORDEN, Artur 05 Estonia 1:07.50 598 B
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:07.50 36.03

14. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 Estonia 1:07.70 593 B
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:07.70 36.02

15. ALOE, Robin 00 Estonia 1:07.82 589 B
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:07.82 35.61

16. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Estonia 1:08.03 584 B
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:08.03 36.27

17. SELI, Karel 98 Estonia 1:08.43 574 R
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:08.43 37.12

18. HEIN, Morten 09 Estonia 1:08.66 568 R
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:08.66 36.82

19. VARGUSENKO, Marats 09 Latvia 1:08.97 560
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:08.97 36.06

20. VANARI, Kaur 05 Estonia 1:09.10 557
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:09.10 37.20

21. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Estonia 1:09.14 556
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:09.14 36.92
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 304, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 Estonia 1:09.30 552
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:09.30 37.44

23. FOMENKO, Artjoms 08 Latvia 1:09.73 542
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:09.73 36.98

24. MILLER, Jarko 06 Estonia 1:10.05 535
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:10.05 37.78

25. KERSYS, Vilius 11 Lithuania 1:10.16 532
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:10.16 36.49

26. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Estonia 1:10.41 527
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:10.41 36.98

27. TIIDUS, Jueri Robin 07 Estonia 1:10.54 524
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:10.54 38.97

28. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Estonia 1:10.91 516
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:10.91 38.05

29. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 Estonia 1:11.09 512
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:11.09 37.53

30. MAASIK, Robert 08 Estonia 1:11.62 500
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:11.62 37.00

31. ZGURO, Arseni 09 Estonia 1:11.86 495
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:11.86 38.58

32. SAULEP, Silver 06 Estonia 1:12.02 492
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.02 37.81

33. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Estonia 1:12.55 481
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:12.55 39.16

34. LOBANS, Deniss 09 Latvia 1:12.69 479
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:12.69 37.59

35. ROMANOVS, Platons 06 Latvia 1:13.18 469
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:13.18 39.72

36. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Estonia 1:13.89 456
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:13.89 38.27

37. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Estonia 1:14.20 450
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:14.20 39.70

38. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Estonia 1:17.10 401
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:17.10 41.09


